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Fedération Francaise de Canod IKayak

2014-05-14
Championnat de France Elite
20116692 - Course n°2 | 1/2 Finale - Pau
Catégorie V1

C1H

Place

Scratch

Nom

Club

Manche 1

Manche 2

Total

Pts

Valeur

15

Charly Chassigneux

Alliance Ck Val De Loire

120.13+4

124.13

157.64

107.07
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